DEPARTMENT

Appleton
Camden
Cushing
Friendship
Hope

Isle Au Haut
Matinicus Isle
North Haven
Owl’s Head
Rockland
Rockport
South Thomaston
St. George
Thomaston
Union
Vinalhaven
Warren

Washington

KNOX COUNTY

(as of 10/24/14)

USFA Group ID

FDID NUMBER

G1130
G1630
G1980
G2440
G2770
G2830
G6360
G3710
G3860
G0210
G4200
G4500
G4270
G4710
G4800
G4890
G4960

G4980

34761



